World SX Abu Dhabi GP

Sector 1

Pos Nbr Rider
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Soubeyras
Chisholm
Moss

Hill
Roczen
Tixier
Brayton
Savatgy
Nicoletti

Rodriguez

Time
13.326

13.400
13.466
13.532
13.665
13.700
13.713
13.751
13.821
15.048
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911
85
11
17

World

Sector 2

Rider
Nicoletti

Moss

Hill
Roczen
Brayton
Tixier
Soubeyras
Chisholm
Savatgy

Rodriguez

Supercross
Championship .

Time
10.824
10.842
10.917
10.937
10.989
11.051
11.054
11.115
11.159
11.606
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YAS ISLAND 2023

04/11/23 Etihad Arena

WSX - Heat 1

Best sectors

Sector 3

Nbr Rider Time Nbr
17 Savatgy 10.874 102
1 Roczen 10.958 85
10 Brayton 10.993 75
69 Nicoletti 11.084 1
75 Hill 11.091 11
85 Soubeyras 11.109 10
11 Chisholm 11.154 69
102 Moss 11.158 17
911 Tixier 11.171 911
7 Rodriguez  11.421 7

Abu Dhabi, Saturday 04 November 2023
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Ideal Time Classification

Rider

Soubeyras M.

Chisholm C.
Moss J.

Hill K.
Roczen K.
Tixier J.
Brayton P.
Savatgy J.
Nicoletti J.

Rodriguez A.

Ideal
35.466

35.489
35.540
35.560
35.669
35.695
35.729
35.784
35.922
38.075

Best
35.721

36.173
35.764
35.921
35.722
36.169
36.194
36.201
36.037
38.673

Diff.
0.255

0.684
0.224
0.361
0.053
0.474
0.465
0.417
0.115
0.598
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